Data
01/01/2022
02/01/2022
03/01/2022
04/01/2022
05/01/2022
06/01/2022
07/01/2022
08/01/2022
09/01/2022
10/01/2022
11/01/2022
12/01/2022
13/01/2022
14/01/2022
15/01/2022
16/01/2022
17/01/2022
18/01/2022
19/01/2022
20/01/2022
21/01/2022
22/01/2022
23/01/2022
24/01/2022
25/01/2022
26/01/2022
27/01/2022
28/01/2022
29/01/2022
30/01/2022
31/01/2022
01/02/2022
02/02/2022
03/02/2022
04/02/2022
05/02/2022
06/02/2022
07/02/2022
08/02/2022
09/02/2022
10/02/2022
11/02/2022
12/02/2022
13/02/2022
14/02/2022
15/02/2022
16/02/2022
17/02/2022
18/02/2022
19/02/2022

Istituto

Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere

Codice ABI

36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042

PIS (ms)

3737
3893
3500

3548

3679
3523
3360
3365
3616
3360
4033
3663
3431
3418
3436
3392

3429
3423
3459
3359
3536
3796

3448
3643
3587
3549
3691

3423
3468
3299
3275
3577

3428
3306
3493
3198
3267
3323

AIS (ms)

2380
1040
1563
1284
1767
1172
1457
1077
1331
1397
1546
1287
1312
1406
1175
1025
1300
1317
1322
1241
1349
1122
2029
1448
1340
1373
1385
1312
1202
1108
1282
1651
1483
1871
1395
1417
1429
1467
1544
1473
1495
1385
1387
1226
1366
1637
1428
1461
1397
1866



20/02/2022
21/02/2022
22/02/2022
23/02/2022
24/02/2022
25/02/2022
26/02/2022
27/02/2022
28/02/2022
01/03/2022
02/03/2022
03/03/2022
04/03/2022
05/03/2022
06/03/2022
07/03/2022
08/03/2022
09/03/2022
10/03/2022
11/03/2022
12/03/2022
13/03/2022
14/03/2022
15/03/2022
16/03/2022
17/03/2022
18/03/2022
19/03/2022
20/03/2022
21/03/2022
22/03/2022
23/03/2022
24/03/2022
25/03/2022
26/03/2022
27/03/2022
28/03/2022
29/03/2022
30/03/2022
31/03/2022

Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere

36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042

3486
3517
3214
3353
3249
3571
3151
4000
3830
3852
3726
3644
3397

3538
3446
3476
3227
3696
3675

3186
3508
3811
3511
3391
3688

3753
3455
3572
3333
3611
3250

3633
3524
3409
3278

1258
1364
1241
1370
1391
1354
1790
1013
1347
1651
1656
1402
1224
1186
1586
1451
1653
1373
1443
1465
1670
1204
1464
1481
1290
1364
1528
1277
1150
1423
1564
1451
1621
1481
1294
1884
1413
1430
1532
1454



